INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Murphy Operating Corporation ADDRESS P. O. Box 2648, Roswell, NM 88202-2648

reasE e AU L Kec 3o . WELL NO. a811 FIELD Todd lower San Andres

A N

LOCATICN Section 30, T-7-S, R-36-E, Roosevelt County, New Mexico / 750/ J +/ 9[0/ /!
f 7

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH i INCLINATICN DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
376 3/4° 4.96 4.96
862 3/4° 6.41 11.37
1360 1 ° 8.71 20.08
1859 11/2° 13.07 33.15
2078 1 ° 3.83 36.98
2555 1 ° 8.34 45.32
3022 3/4° 6.16 51.48
3560 1 ° 9.41 60.89
3960 3/4° 5.28 66.17
4207 : 3/4° 3.26 69.43
4392 3/4° 2.44 71.87

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTON pﬁILLING COMPANY

077

TITLE}/ Ronald/ J.ix.tcm,

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared  Ronald Sitton
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under ocath states that he. is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of know; edge and belief such
well was not intentionally dev1ated from the txrue '
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 14th day of April , 19 88
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lJ.c in and for the County
of Lubbock State of Texas

a’ %, My Comm. Exp. AJG"O‘BQE
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